Section 9: Our Future Rector

Comfort Level with a Rector Who is:

Not Slightly Very No

Comfortable Comfortable Comfortable Comfortable Opinion
Male 1 1 18 76 10
Female 4 7 30 56 7
Married 0 1 21 76 8
Divorced 10 10 34 35 11
Widowed 3 6 31 53 6
Single 7 6 37 43 9
A person of color 2 4 38 50 10
Lesbian/Gay/Bisexual/Transgender 26 17 19 26 12
Physically disabled 6 19 30 34 11
A parent with children 0 4 31 66 6
Younger than 35 5 19 27 44 8
Older than 60 16 12 35 35 6
A naturalized citizen 4 6 26 52 15
Actively interested in social justice 16 11 29 35 12
Politically active 27 22 22 15 14




